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Hentschel, Pierre
Lange, David

Haym, Silvio
Krausche, Silvio
Masurkowski, Frank
Lichter, Karsten
Kulke, Steffen
Lipski, Rainer
Zingel, Robert
Weise, Maik

Matthaus, Stefan
Brosig, Mario
Herrmann, Dirk
Gebhardt, David
Kaposci, Ferenc
Feinen, Stephanie
Noack, Norman
Tangermann, Heike
Schmidt, Rico
Hantsch, Sindy
Hofmann, Mario
Nagy, Roland
Pohl, David

Wiedermann, Achim

Spielerwertung Friithjahr 2017

Teiln.

MNMNMDNNDOMNDON W

N

N =N =

Punkte

33
28
22
21
19
16
15
13
10
10

9

DO~ 0o

(3]

(3}

WwWwh b

11

() wWhOOoOO

NNWDNMDN

Spiele

ERWWONMNDNREON-=

()]

ONWODN

Diff.

oMM ERRODOG

1
-

23
21
16
19
14
12
12
10

abLoOooOOo ~

FS

(3}

NN WW

Sitze

©oooOUR NN

— -t
o o



